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Product Code

Hardened Concrete Testing
CONCRETE MOULDS

Product
Code UTC-
0830 UTC
-0832 UTC-
0835 UTC-
0838 UTC-
0839 UTC-
0840

Dimensions
150x490x150 mm
160x590x150 mm
200x690x220 mm
200x840x220 mm
250x630x160 mm
170x600x160 mm

UTC-0830
UTC-0832
UTC-0835
UTC-0838
UTC-0839
UTC-0840
UTC-0408
UTC-0410
UTC-0412B.E
Compacting
Bar 

Beam Mould 100x100x400 mm, Steel
Beam Mould 100x100x500 mm, Steel
Beam Mould 150x150x600 mm, Steel
Beam Mould 150x150x750 mm, Steel
Beam Mould, 6x6x21 ”, steel, ASTM
Beam Mould, 6x6x21 ”, plastic, ASTM
Tamping Rod Ø 16x600 mm Tamping
Rod Ø10x300 mm

(Square Section, 25x25mm), Steel, 380mm
Round Scoop, Medium
Rubber Mallet
Trowel

UTGH-1605
UTGH-1695
UTGH-1645 

EN 12390-1, 12390-2; BS 1881; ASTM C31, C78, C192, C293;
AASHTO T23, T97, T126, T177

Weight (approx.)
16 kg
22 kg
33 kg
44 kg
20 kg
12 kg

Steel beam moulds are manufactured in accordance with
dimensions and tolerances stated in the related standards. 
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